5K RUN

Thomas, Adam
Wernet, Jake
Worthington, John
Smith, Scott
Jackson, Leonard
Unknown

Sk wh =

3200M RUN

Jean, Jeremiah
Zenn, Zach
Luksch, Shane
Zane, Frank
Unknown
Brockert, Jacob

i e

1600M RUN

Corby, Ryan
Davey, Mickey
Szymanski, Tim
Corby, Rod
Moore, Scott
Davenport, Justin

I

POLE VAULT
1. Stanika, Zach
2. Snyder, Cale

BOYS

MCC
MCC
MCC
MCC

Stevenson's Best
Stevenson's Best

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR TRACK MEET RESULTS
JANUARY 3, 2014 -- BOYS

15:52.4
16:03.7
16:27.8
16:35.0
18:08.0
18:45.0

11:33.3
11:42.5
11:46.8
12:13.4
12:28.8
12:47.2

4:43.9
4:44.9
4:56.7
5:00.2
5:00.8
5:06.3

11
10'

Ou
Oll

DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
1. Blazers TC

2. TheU

3. Stevenson's Best

3200M RELAY
1. Team Batman
2. Titans

1600M RELAY
Blazers

Patrick

Sponge Bob
Utica TC

Fishin For Winnin'

g~

1000M RUN

1. Zenn, Zach

2. Jean, Jeremiah
3. Zane, Frank

4. Toutant, David

Stevenson's Best
Stevenson's Best

11:20.8
11:48.4
12.21.3

8:28.1
9:58.1

3:49.3
3:50.5
3:53.2
3:55.6
4:39.9

3:115.6
3:24.9
3:29.9
3:31.0



